1
60 & 96 W, Efficient, Compact CV
Class 2 LED Drivers in a Junction Box
JVLM
Series
© ERP Power, LLC
JVLM Series Data Sheet
Rev. April 2019

Series
1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Pout
Max
(W)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load
Vout Max)
(Vdc)
Comments
JVLM100W-24 120 & 277 96 24 0.2 4 25.68 Contains the VLM100W-24 in the
aluminum case with flying leads
JVLM100W-48 120 & 277 96 48 0.1 2 51.36 Contains the VLM100W-48 in the
aluminum case with flying leads
JVLM60W-12 120 & 277 60 12 0.1 5 12.84 Contains the VLM60W-12 in the
aluminum case with flying leads
JVLM60W-24 120 & 277 60 24 0.1 2.5 25.68 Contains the VLM60W-24 in the
aluminum case with flying leads
JVLM60W-48 120 & 277 60 48 0 1.3 51.36 Contains the VLM60W-48 in the
aluminum case with flying leads
JVLM100
JVLM60
3